
Sr.

No
catg

Cadet 

Roll 

No.

Cadet Name Tution Fee

Mizoram State 

Scholarship 

Recieved 2020-21

Central Scholarship 

Recieved 2020-21

Defence Scholarship 

Recieved for 2020-21

Extra fees paid 

for 2020-21

Total Fees Due for 

1st Installment         

(A -(B+C+D+E)

Total extra fees 

paid after 

adjustment 

(B+C+D+E) - A)

Fees to be taken as 

1st Installment
Remarks

A B C D E F G H

1 193 Sc not yet filled up -₹                  

2 GEN 194 Anushka sharma 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

3 ST 195 Cadence Laldampuii 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

4 GEN 196 Tage ellie 87,846.00₹    ₹             125.00 7,863.56₹       79,857.44₹         79,857.00₹           

5 ST 197 Maria Lallawmsangi 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

6 GEN 198 Saumya kumari 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 85,846.00₹         85,846.00₹           

7 Def 199 Aradhya jaishree 87,846.00₹    ₹         16,000.00 7,859.00₹       63,987.00₹         63,987.00₹           

8 200 Sc not yet filled up -₹                    -₹                   - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

9 GEN 201 Ashish kumar 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 85,846.00₹         85,846.00₹           

10 GEN 202 Pankaj kumar 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 85,846.00₹         85,846.00₹           

11 GEN 203 Badal paswan 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 85,846.00₹         85,846.00₹           

12 SC 204 Suraj kumar das 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,406.00₹       28,267.00₹         28,267.00₹           

13 SC 205 Rahul kumar rajak 87,846.00₹   9,359.00₹       78,487.00₹         78,487.00₹           

14 SC 206 Rohit kumar rajak 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

15 ST 207 Phillip Lalruatdika 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

16 ST 208 Zorinkima renthlei 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

17 ST 209 D.v ryoshawn chakma 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹           

18 ST 210 Emanucl c. Lalrinkima 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,311.00₹       21,811.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

19 ST 211 Benjamin Lalruatdika 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

FEE ADJUSTMENT DETAIL OF CLASS VII FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22



20 ST 212 ZacheryLlalhriatpuia 87,846.00₹   9,359.00₹       78,487.00₹         78,487.00₹           

21 ST 213 Lalngaihsaka fanai 87,846.00₹   9,363.00₹       78,483.00₹         78,483.00₹           

22 ST 214
C. 

Malsawmdawngthuanga
87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,335.00₹       21,835.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

23 ST 215 John lalnunmawia 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 8,989.00₹       21,489.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

24 ST 216 Lalringheta 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

25 ST 217 F. Rounak chakma 87,846.00₹   9,359.00₹       78,487.00₹         78,487.00₹           

26 ST 218 H. Lalruatkima 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 12,500.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

27 ST 219 Ryan lalruatsanga 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

28 ST 220
Zomuanawma 

chhawnchhek
87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

29 ST 221 Vanlalhruaia 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

30 ST 222
Macro 

malsawmndawngliana
87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

31 ST 223 Jonathan lallawmawna 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 12,500.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

32 ST 224 Roney hlawnchhingpuia 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 10,013.00₹     22,513.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

33 ST 225 John lalhluna 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

34 ST 226 H. Ramengmawia 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,335.00₹       21,835.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

35 ST 227 Jonas laldintluanga 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹          ₹          28,314.00 

36 ST 228 Job k. Lalruatfela 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

37 ST 229 Lalrempuia ralte 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 12,500.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment



38 ST 230 Lalbiakdika 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 8,359.00₹       29,314.00₹         29,314.00₹           

39 ST 231 B. Digol chakma 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

40 ST 232 Marcus malsawmsanga 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

41 ST 233 Tangpua lfamkima 87,846.00₹   9,359.00₹       78,487.00₹         78,487.00₹           

42 ST 234 Joe lalrinmawia saiha 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

43 ST 235 Lalhriatpuia ralte 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

44 ST 236 Vanlalremruata 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

45 ST 237 Lalbuatsaiha ralte 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

46 ST 238 Nazoy chakma 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        -  Not required to Pay 

47 ST 239 Jephania malsawmhlua 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 49,446.00₹     11,773.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

48 ST 240 R. Lallawmsanga 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

49 ST 241 Simon thanga 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

50 ST 242 Inshap chakma 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,363.00₹       21,863.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

51 ST 243 Isak lalrinfela 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹          ₹          28,314.00 

52 ST 244 P.b ll lawmzuala 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,359.00₹       21,859.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

53 ST 245 Ritesh chakma 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 9,363.00₹       21,863.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

54 ST 246 Neom chakma 87,846.00₹   50,048.00₹          ₹             125.00 9,359.00₹       28,314.00₹         28,314.00₹           

55 GEN 247 Aniket kumar singh 87,846.00₹    ₹             125.00 7,859.00₹       79,862.00₹         79,862.00₹           

56 GEN 248 Siddhart singh 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 85,846.00₹         85,846.00₹           

57 GEN 249 Rajveer singh 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

58 GEN 250 Altaf ansari 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

59 GEN 251 Aman kesari 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           



60 GEN 252
Yogesh pratap singh 

rathore
87,846.00₹   87,846.00₹         87,846.00₹           

61 GEN 253 Atharv anil dethe 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

62 GEN 254 Sumit kumar 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

63 GEN 255 Harsh raj 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

64 GEN 256 Nikhil kumar maurya 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

65 GEN 257 Ashish kumar singh 87,846.00₹    ₹          2,000.00 7,859.00₹       77,987.00₹         77,987.00₹           

66 ST 258 Zodinthara 87,846.00₹   98,346.00₹          ₹          2,000.00 12,500.00₹        - 

Extra fees Paid to be 

adjusted in second 

instalment

67 (Def) 259 Adhitya kumar 87,846.00₹    ₹         32,000.00 7,859.00₹       47,987.00₹         47,987.00₹           

68 (Def) 260 Amrit ranjan 87,846.00₹    ₹         32,000.00 7,859.00₹       47,987.00₹         47,987.00₹           

69 (Def) 261 Himanshu raj 87,846.00₹    ₹         32,000.00 7,859.00₹       47,987.00₹         47,987.00₹           

70 (Def) 262 Gaurav tiwari 87,846.00₹    ₹         32,000.00 7,859.00₹       47,987.00₹         47,987.00₹           

2,367,765.00₹      Total Fees to be received for Class 7 for 2021-22 Academic Session


